Marsan Industrial, S.A.
The definitive guide to new
generation electric heating
The professional heating solution
Product brochure
Creating comfort for over
40 years.

2h MAX.
Consumption
indicator
Open Window
detection
Lockable
keyboard
24 h / 7 d
Programming
Models
Reference                Output      Voltage  Dimensions               Fins            Weight                 EAN Code
                                         (W)      (V)  W x H x D (mm)
RC4TT                        500      230 484x572x100               4                 8.5 kg              8423055005103
RC6TT                  750      230 617x572x100                6                11.5 kg             8423055005110
RC8TT                  1000      230 750x572x100                8                14.5 kg            8423055005127
RC10TT                  1250      230 903x572x100               10              18.0 kg            8423055005134
RC12TT                  1500      230 1036x572x100              12               22.0 kg           8423055005141
RC12.8TT                1800         230 1036x572x100              12               22.0 kg           8423055005158
Radiator block
guarantee
Electrics
guarantee

ADAPTIVE
24 h / 7 d
Programming
Open windows
detection
Consumption
indicator
Boost
2h MAX.
Guarantee
TOD-4
TOD-7
Models
Reference  Output     Voltage  Dimensions               Fins              Weight                   EAN Code
                                 (W)    (V)  W x D x H (mm)
RC11BL 1250     230 1018x378x80                11                 15.5 kg            8423055005417
RC13BL  1500     230 1178x378x80                13                18.0 kg            8423055005424
RCBL
Thanks to its height of 38 cm you will no longer be restricted by the wall
space. All the benefits of Haverland radiators in a reduced format.
Low-level electric radiator ideal for conservatories